
Subject Date Time Duration 

Music Exam Thursday 12 January 09:00 1 hour 

Hospitality and 
Catering Practical 

Exam 

Tuesday 31  January, 
Thursday 2 & Friday 3 

February 
08:30 – 12:00 3 hours 30 minutes 

Art Mock Exam 
Thursday 2 & 
Wednesday 8 

February 
8:30 – 15:05 All day 

Mock Exams Year 11 
(and Year 10 PX) 

Monday 27 February – 
Friday 3 March 

See attached 
timetable 

See attached timetable 

MFL Mock Speaking 
Exams 

Monday 27 March – 
Wednesday 29 March 

(Exact dates TBC) 
All day 

Approximately 25-30 
minutes per student 

Acting Practical Exam Tuesday 25 April All day 1 hour per group 

MFL Speaking Exams 
Monday 24 April -  

Wednesday 26 April 
All day 

Approximately 25-30 
minutes per student 

Art Exam Day 1 Wednesday 26 April 8:30 – 15:05 All day 

Art Exam Day 2 Thursday 4 May 8:30 – 15:05 All day 

GCSE Exams 
Monday 15 May – 

Wednesday 21 June 
See attached 

timetable 
See attached timetable 

 
 
Key 

 Completed / date past 

 Date of assessment changed 

 
 


